
TUITION DUE

**IN PARTNERSHIP 
WITH 

GROWING MINDS 
FOR STUDENTS WHO
REGISTER TO JOIN

MAY 2023 MTWThFROOM 117
T H U F R I S A T

6

7

16

8

22

9

23

10

24

11

25

12

26

13

27

14
COFFEE & CONVERSATION



9:15-10:30 AM

sleep challenges

15 16 17 18 19 20

S U N T U E W E D

29 30 31

M O N

THEMES
MOTHER'S DAY

PLANTS



ART

SINGING WITH
MS. CASEY

with GROWING MINDS

BUILDERS & MAKERS
2:30-3:30**

ASL

28

21

LETTER 





COLLAGE
X,Y,Z

TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES
2:30-3:30**

54321 LETTER  





COLLAGE
W

TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES
2:30-3:30**

TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES
2:30-3:30**

FIELD TRIP
woodend sanctuary

MOTHER'S DAY

MEMORIAL DAY

LAST DAY
 OF SCHOOL 

SING-A-LONG 
&  PARTY
9:30am

PARENTS-ONLY
HAPPY HOUR

6-9pm Barrel + Crow

FIELD DAYS

DANCE RECITAL
1:45pm Memorial Hall

BUILDERS & MAKERS
2:30-3:30**

BUILDERS & MAKERS
2:30-3:30**

BUILDERS & MAKERS
2:30-3:30**

END-OF-YEAR PICNIC
5:30-7:00pm 
BHPCNS Field




FUN-IN-THE-SUN
SAFETY

 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR SUMMER / SUMMER CAMP BEGINS JUNE 5th 

CINCO de MAYO

SUMMER BIRTHDAYS
MADELINE, AARISH, 
BEN, & CATHERINE


