

ROOM 117 60 MAY 2023



MTWThF

		i i		1x	-	
SUN	MON	TUE	- WED	THU	FRI	SAT
THEMES MOTHER'S DAY	TUITION DUE	2	³ PARENTS-ONLY HAPPY HOUR 6-9pm Barrel + Crow	4 FIELD TRIP woodend sanctuary	5 LETTER W COLLAGE	6
PĽANTS	BUILDERS & MAKERS 2:30-3:30**			TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES 2:30-3:30**	CINCO de MAYO	
7	8 BUILDERS & MAKERS	9	10 FUN-IN-THE-SUN SAFETY	ASL ASL TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES	X,Y,Z	13
14 MOTHER'S DAY	2:30-3:30** 15 COFFEE & CONVERSATION with GROWING MINDS 9:15-10:30 AM sleep challenges ART BUILDERS & MAKERS 2:30-3:30**	16	17 DANCE RECITAL 1:45pm Memorial Hall	2:30-3:30** 18 FIELD DAYS TEDDY BEAR PLAYDATES 2:30-3:30**	19	20
21	SINGING WITH M. MS. CASEY BUILDERS & MAKERS 2:30-3:30**	23	24 END-OF-YEAR PICNIC 5:30-7:00pm BHPCNS Field	25	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL SING-A-LONG & PARTY 9:30am	27
28 **IN PARTNERSHIP WITH GROWING MINDS FOR STUDENTS WHO REGISTER TO JOIN	29 MEMORIAL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED FOR	30 \$UMMER / SUMMER CA	31 MP BEGINS JUNE 5th	SUMMER BIRTHDAYS MADELINE, AARISH, BEN, & CATHERINE		